V-Series User Panels - Lever
For Eclipse® HX Matrix Systems
The V-Series Lever Panels are user control key-panels
that operate in conjunction with the Eclipse HX Digital
Matrix Systems.
Description
The V-Series Lever Panels are user control key-panels that operate in conjunction with
Eclipse HX Digital Matrix Systems. Lever key-panels feature one display window per “key”

(5m) away.
V-Series Connectivity Options
Order Codes
V12LDX4Y-IP: 1RU Lever Key Display
Panel, 4 pin XLR Headset Connector
V12LDX5Y-IP: 1RU Lever Key Display
Panel, 5 pin XLR Headset Connector
V32LDX4Y-IP: 2RU Lever Key Display
Panel, 4 pin XLR Headset Connector
V32LDX5Y-IP: 2RU Lever Key Display
Panel, 5 pin XLR Headset Connector
V12LDDX4Y-IP: Desktop Lever Key Display
Panel (12 Keys), 4 pin XLR Headset Con-
nector
V12LDDX5Y-IP: Desktop Lever Key Display
Panel (12 Keys), 5 pin XLR Headset Con-
nector
V16LDEY: 1RU Lever Key Display
Expansion Panel (16 Keys)
V12LDX4Y-AES-IP: 1RU Lever Key
Display Panel for Co-Ax/AES3
4 pin XLR Headset Connector
V12LDX5Y-AES-IP: 1RU Lever Key
Display Panel for Co-Ax/AES3
5 pin XLR Headset Connector
V12LDDX4Y-AES-IP: Desktop Lever Key
Display Panel (12 Keys) for Co-Ax/AES3 4
pin XLR Headset Connector
V12LDDX5Y-AES-IP: Desktop Lever Key
Display Panel (12 Keys) for Co-Ax/ AES3 5
pin XLR Headset Connector
Note: Some models available with 7-pin
male XLR headset connectors.